

THE RURAL CITY OF MURRAY BRIDGE CHRISTMAS LIGHTS COMPETITION



me	
splay Address	
stal Address	
one	
nail	

SUBMIT YOUR Entry form

In person Local Government Centre, 2 Seventh Street, Murray Bridge

`**\$`**\$\$`**\$`\$**\$\$\$\$**`\$**

Email

council@murraybridge.sa.gov.au

WHICH CATEGORY ARE YOU ENTERING

Traditional Christmas Light Display

Small Christmas Light Display

Large Christmas Light Display

Business Christmas Light Display

I consent to my Christmas display being entered in the 2021 Christmas Lights Display competition. I understand and agree to the conditions of entry and approve my name, address to be used for this purpose of the competition.

CONDITIONS OF ENTRY

Applicant must reside in the Rural City of Murray Bridge Only one application accepted per individual or business per category

Applicant must be consistent with the stated aim of the Christmas Light competition and will be judged on the following criteria ;

- $\boldsymbol{\cdot}$ Presentation general appearance , layout and design
- Light use of colour, form and composition

Creativity – innovation and passion

All displays must reflect the joy and spirit of Christmas

COMPETITION DETAILS

Entries Close Thursday 9 December 2021 Judging will take place in mid December 2021 Presentations will be held at a ceremony in late December 2021

Signature _

